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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 02/04/2025 3:30 pm Tennis vs. Calvary Christian HCC Tennis Center Boys L 7-0, Girls L 5-2
Thu 02/06/2025 3:30 pm Tennis @ CDS (boys) Cheval Golf Club L 0-7
Thu 02/06/2025 3:30 pm Tennis vs. CDS (girls) HCC Tennis Center L 4-3
Tue 02/11/2025 3:30 pm Tennis @ St. Stephens Saint Stephen Episcopal School Boys L 7-0

Girls L 4-3
Tue 02/18/2025 3:30 pm Tennis vs. Brooks Debartolo HCC Tennis Center Boys L 6-1, girls L 5-2
Thu 02/20/2025 3:30 pm Tennis vs. Bradenton Christian HCC Tennis Center Girls W 4-3, Boys L 7-0
Tue 02/25/2025 3:30 pm Tennis vs. Patel HS HCC Tennis Center Boys L 7-0, Girls W 6-1
Tue 03/04/2025 6:00 pm Tennis vs Seffner Christian Hillsborough Community College - Dale

Mabry Campus
Girls W 7-1, Boys L 7-1

Thu 03/13/2025 6:00 pm Tennis vs. Seffner Christian HCC Tennis Center Girls W 4-2, Boys L 6-1
Tue 03/25/2025 3:30 pm Tennis vs. Academy at the Lakes HCC Tennis Center Boys W 6-1

Girls L 4-3
Thu 03/27/2025 4:00 pm Tennis @ Sarasota Christian Arlington Park Girls L 4-3

Boys L 6-1
Tue 04/01/2025 3:30 pm Tennis @ Bradenton Christian 3635 Cortez Rd W Girls W 5-2

Boys L 6-1
Thu 04/03/2025 4:00 pm Tennis @ Bishop McLaughlin Veterans Memorial Park Girls W 5-2

Boys L 6-1
Tue 04/08/2025 3:30 pm Tennis vs. Sarasota Christian (Senior Day) HCC Tennis Center Boys W 6-1

Girls L 5-2
Mon 04/14/2025 8:00 am Tennis Districts @ HCC Hillsborough Community College - Dale

Mabry Campus
HCC Patel Tennis Complex

Monday & Tuesday

April 14 & 15, 2025;
8:00AM-5:00PM

Tue 04/22/2025 3:00 pm Tennis Regionals vs. Shorecrest Prep @
Puryear Park St. Pete

Puryear Park Tennis Court L 6-1

 

 


